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Name Room No Interc le Int:rco Email
om
Director General & Secretariat
Amb. Sujan R. 2614-6831 dg.idsa@nic.in
Chinoy 2615-4192 - Fax
Director General
. 99713- . ..
Ms Jolly Sebi - PS 103 7103 00824 dgps.idsa@nic.in
Mr Sachin Kumar 104 7104 88606- dgps.idsa@nic.in
73235 gps - :
Mr Sandeep Kumar -
107 7107 9674137864 8004
Driver (Staff Car)
Mr Manohar Lal 103 B 7103
Deputy Director General & Office Staff
Maj Gen (Dr) Bipin 108 A | 7108 91660- 8103 ddg.idsa@nic.in
Bakshi, AVSM, VSM 91650
(Retd)
Deputy 2614-6832
Director General 2615-4191 - Fax
Ms Sindhu Joshi 108 B 7128 98730-
60705 ddgps.idsa@nic.in
98712-
Mr Raj Kiran 108 B 7128 92680
Assistant Director & Office Staff
Col Rajeev Agarwal 301 7301 99710- 8102 ad.idsa@nic.in
(Retd) 96465
Assistant Director 2614-6833 - Tele
Fax
. 99994 -
Mr Rohit Sharma 303 7303 81493
Senior Fellows
Dr A K Behuria 111 7111 99588- akbehuria.idsa@nic.i

85975

n




Office

. Res./
/ Res . /Mobi
Name Room No Interc le Int:rco Email
om
Research Fellows (Selection Scale)
Cmde Abhay K Singh 97119- . . ..
(Retd) 213 7213 25383 8101 aksingh.idsa@nic.in
Dr Uttam Kumar 98912- 2582- . . . .
Sinha 224 7224 08125 5742 uksinha.idsa@nic.in
Research Fellow / Senior Research Associates
Col Vivek Chadha 99711- 4058- . . .
(Retd) 113 7113 23661 7503 vchadha.idsa@nic.in
Col (Dr) DPK Pillay 99710- dpkpillay.idsa@gov.i
(Retd) 207 7207 46116 8104 n
Dr Smruti S 98109- sspattanaik.idsa@nic
Pattanaik 117 7117 91723 8201 .in
. . 98111- 0124- .. ..
Ms Ruchita Beri 003 7003 33128 2366461 rberi.idsa@nic.in
. 98105- 2653- . . ..
Ms Sumita Kumar 001 7001 57266 1541 sumita.idsa@nic.in
.. 98183- . ..
Dr Rajiv Nayan 334 7334 25087 8210 rnayan.idsa@nic.in
. 98684- . ..
Mr Vishal Chandra 216 7216 31788 8202 vchandra.idsa@nic.in
. 98101- . ..
Dr Pushpita Das 217 7217 24728 8203 pdas.idsa@nic.in
. 98108- . ..
Dr Cherian Samuel 221 7221 09336 8303 csamuel.idsa@nic.in
. . 8209
Dr Nihar Ranjan 338 7338 99714~ 2614- nrnayak.idsa@nic.in
Nayak 18969
6746
. 85271- . ..
Dr Adil Rasheed 120 7120 62319 arasheed.idsa@nic.in
Associate Fellows
98683-
58880 . ..
Dr Anand Kumar 230 7230 99682 akumar.idsa@nic.in
51332
. 99589- . ..
Dr Arpita Anant 219 7219 20227 8402 aanant.idsa@nic.in
Dr P K Pradhan 119 7119 99684 - gao1 |Pkpradhan.idsa@nic.i
53325 n
.. 98913- e . ..
Dr S Samuel C Rajiv 214 7214 43942 8304 sscrajiv.idsa@nic.in
. . 98109- . . ..
Dr Priyanka Singh 344 7344 16700 8204 psingh.idsa@nic.in
Dr Prashant K 85880- . . . .
Singh 215 7215 46204 8409 pksingh.idsa@nic.in
Dr M S Prathibha 115 7115 98110~ g302 | MSprathibha.idsa@nic
74592 .in
s 88003- . ..
Dr Titli Basu 116 7116 31392 8404 tbasu.idsa@nic.in
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om
Ms Shruti Pandalai 110 7110 96545~ g5o2 | Spandalai.idsafnic.i
55046 n
. 95601- . ..
Dr Rajeesh Kumar 123 7123 62389 8301 rkumar.idsa@nic.in
Dr Md. Muddassir 98689- . .
Quamar 124 7124 95782 8509 mquamar.idsa@nic.in
Dr Rajorshi Roy 212 7212 98916-70497 8410 rroy.idsa@nic.in
Dr Swasti Rao 208 7208 95577~ g31p | Swastiraojnulgmail.c
62599 om
Dr Deepika Saraswat 210 7210 77039~ g309 | Saraswatisdeepikaedd
75220 gmail .com
Dr Sanur Sharma 211 7211 99990~ g501 | Sharma.sanur@gmail.c
15533 om
. 99710- . ..
Dr Gulbin Sultana 348 7348 94557 8504 gsultana.idsa@nic.in
Research Analysts
Dr Opangmeren Jamir 350 7350 99680~ 8508 opangmeren_jamir@yahoo.c
67453 om
Dr Jatin Kumar 350 7350 95608~ g5o5 | jatinkumar.jnulgamil
83340 .com
97184- .
Mr Akash Sahu 201 7201 91560 8507 akash00015@gmail.com
Ms Anandita Bhada 342 7342 85275- 8406 ananditabhadal8@gmail.
32899 com
. . 80179- . . .
Ms Mayuri Banerjee 336 7336 78835 8408 mayurijuld4@gmail.com
Mr Jason Wahlang 347 7347 | 26548~ g305 | Jasonwahlangjnu@gmail.
28095 com
Mr Manzoor Ahmad 97181- manzoor. turabi@gmail
Bhat 347 7347 81254 8306 .com
. . 98330- . .
Mr Niranjan Oak 335 7335 03139 8205 nirokc@gmail.com
. 98887- . .
Mr Bipandeep Sharma 335 7335 77701 8308 deepbipanl@gmail.com
Ms Sindhu Dinesh 340 7340 | 23423~ g207 | Sindhu.dinesholgmail
38889 .com
Mr R Vignesh 340 7340 98409- 8105 rvigneshl990@Qyahoo.c
13076 om
Ms Saman Ayesha 88001- saman.mpidsa@gmail.c
Kidwai 346 7346 59157 om
Distinguished Fellows
Serving Officers on Deputation / Study Leave
Mr Pradeep S Gautam 78303- pradeepsgautam@gmail.c
313 7313 08746 om
RF (SS)
Col Gurigbal Singh 308 7308 887209- 8403 gurigbalsinghgill@gmai
Gill, 8555 1l.com
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SM
95028-
Gp Capt (TS) A. 309 7309 60564 sathuvacharil8@gmail.c
Karunakaran 89602- om
65588
Col Manish Rana, SM 222 7222 90860- 8510 Manish2127rana@gmail.c
67452 om
Col Ravinder Pal 81700- . .
Singh 122 7122 62417 rpsingh456Qgmail.com
. 70111- . .
Capt Anurag Bisen 318 7318 65480 bisenanurag@gmail.com
Comdt M Srivastava 112 7112 907528450 z;ivastava0355@gmail.c
Col Gurinder Pal gurindersing.596Y@gov.
Singh 919997000 in
114 7114 5 gurindersandhuO@gmail.
com
Lt Col Akshat
Upadlc')lyay sha 118 718 362277070 aksmavl2rick@gmail.com
Consultants / Advisor Research
Gp Capt Ajey V Lele 98112- . L s
(Retd) 218 7218 33607 alele.idsa@nic.in
Mr Dhruv Kumar 007 7007 93136- dhruvbptripathi@gmai
16166 l.com
.. . . 99587~ shishirtripathiO5@gmai
Mr Shishir Tripathi 09199 1. com
Mr Ramesh Kumar 98113~ 2853~
Arora 314 7314 59652 3294
Indian Pugwash Society
99204- kushal.agrawal@icloud.
Mr Kushal Agrawal 015 7015 59729 com
Projects
Mr Nazir Ahmad Mir 97185- mirnazir.kash@gmail.
201 7201 43185 com
Pak Digest, RA
Ms Zainab Akhter 96508-
336 7336 69368 zainab9059@gmail.com
Pak Digest, RA
Dr Mohd. Usman
Bhatti 83091- )
PoK Digest (Urdu 339 7339 45880 usmanhtu@gmail.com
Media), RA
Ms Kruitka Patil 97666-
Cyber 339 7339 krpatil95@gmail.com
. 06060
Security, RA
Mr Syed Eesar Mehdi - i i
e rmatie Reseonch 017 7017 71._’84849053 eesar .mehdi@gmail.co
Project, RA m
Mr Vijay Kumar 98333
Multimedia - : .
Programming 0le 7016 14098 viayku4u@gmail.com
Executive,
Mr Md. Waseem Malla
Information Research 017 7017 844827886 amthemwaseem@gmail.com

Project, RA
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NEC Project
Interns
Mr Pintu Kumar 70063- pin2choudhary.official@g
Mahla 323 7323 09273 mail.com
63877- . .
Mr Mukesh Kumar 323 7323 22473 strikermukesh@gmail.com
. 96080- c .
Mr Subhadip Mondal 323 7323 10436 20362048@pondiuni.ac.in
. 88004-
Ms Poorva Singh 323 7323 74137
. . 99112-
Mr Jai Desai 323 7323 44820
Mr Stephen Koshy 63794-
James 323 7323 58440
Establishment & Admin Section
Mr Sushil Thakur ?igﬁi;
302 7302 96545- adps.idsa@nic.in
Section Officer 41075
96366-
Ex-Subedar Major S 60683 . .
saji 303 7303 96123~ adps.idsa@nic.in
51870
80038- . R
Mr Devendra Tanwer 302 7302 65164 adps.idsa@nic.in
Ms Deepika Sharma _
319 7320 iiggi hr.idsa@nic.in
HR Cell
85275- . R
Mr Santosh Kumar 302 7302 adps.idsa@nic.in
69090
Ms Neelam Rawat membership.idsa@nic.
98682- .
319 7319 22559 in
Membership Cell
Mr Shreepal Singh, 98719-
322 7322 27083
Dispatch Section
Mr Naresh Kumar 97177-
322 7322 78256
Dispatch Rider
Mr Bhoopender _ _
7000 27697813 9752610756 contact.idsa@nic.in
Receptionist 7020
Estate Management Cell
. 98999- . L.
Mr Gopal Avasthi 305 7305 33960 8206 gavasthi.idsa@nic.in
Mr Pranay Kumar 84472-
Tiwari 312 7312 23280 8002
Mr Prakash 305 7305 85278~ 8001

85762
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/ Res . /Mobi
Name Room No Interc le Int:rco Email
om
Conferences, Media Outreach & Events Management Cell

Ms Aparna Krishna 204 7204 98998- akrishna.idsa@nic.in
02660
Manager Outreach &
Communications
202 7202 99118- 2786- cc.idsa@nic.in
Ms Ameeta Narang 73212 2977
Mr Sumit Kumar 315 7315 99535- cc.idsa@nic.in
Singh 25305
Mr Sanjay K Sharma -
203 7203 'ﬁﬁgzg 8003
Driver (Staff Car)
. 203 7203 74283-
Mr Dharajeet 66174
IT & Technical Support Cell
223 7223 zebmaster.ldsa@nlc.l
Web Master
Mr Raj Kumar 98731- rktripathi.idsa@nic.
Tripathi 206 7206 12744 in
Mr Mukesh Singh 98713- . ..
Dabas 317 7317 43142 mdabas.idsa@nic.in
98187- . ..
Mr Surender 223 7223 surender.idsa@nic.in
43849
Accounts
Mr Rishi Kumar Garg 00441~ ao.idsa@nic.in
327 7327 40535 rishigargl@gmail.com
Accounts Officer
. 88603-
Ms Minal Yadav 329 7329 16111
. 99900-
Mr Sanjeev Kumar 329 7328 47605
94665-
Mr Deepak Kumar 329 7328 27017
63968-
Mr Saruabh Agarwal 329 7329 13852
Library
Librarian —Cum—_ 401 7401 librarian.idsa@nic.i
Information n
Officer
. 93123- . .
Mr Pitambar Datt 403 7403 75758 pdatt.idsa@nic.in
99710- . . ..
Mr Mukesh Kumar Jha 414 7414 46762 mkjha.idsa@nic.in
. . 98730- . .. ..
Ms Hitakshi 415 7415 03251 hitakshi.idsa@nic.in
. 85275- . .
Mr Vikrant Kumar 206 7206 25565 vkumar.idsa@nic.in
Ms Bhawna Mungali 412 7412 99112~

48808
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98991-
Mr Rahul Sharma 415 7415 87186
G I S & Publications
Mr Vivek Kaushik 96506
Associate 226 7226 20409 vkaushik.idsa@nic.in
Editor, SA
Dr Vivek Dhankar
413 7413 %ﬁiﬁi gis.idsa@nic.in
TO (GIS)
Ms Madhavi
Ratnaparkhi madhaviratnaparkhiQg
; . 98713- .
Associate Editor 231 7231 25791 mail.com
(JDS jds .mpidsa@gov.in
&Website)
Ms Geeta 78386-
(DTP) Junior 225 7225 20590 dtp.idsa@nic.in
Assistant
. 99582~
Mr Virender S Rawat 225 7225 19962
Project and Training Cell
Ms Ameeta Narang 202 7202 99118- 2786- proj-
73212 2977 trg.mpidsa@gov.in
Mr Raj Kumar
Tripathi 206 7206 98731- Fktrlpathl.ldsa@nlc.
12744 in
IT Cell
Mr Sumit Kumar 315 7315 99535~ proj-
Singh 25305 trg.mpidsa@gov.in
Conference Cell
Ms Neelam Rawat 08682~
319 7319 22559
Membership Cell
Miscellaneous
Security Guard Gate 7040
No.1l
Security Guard Gate 7041
No.2
Safai Karamcharis Basimen 7042
A/C Plant Basimen 7060
Canteen 7050
ilectrlcal/Carpente 7045
STA Reception 9000




